
Show #85785 (Clark Parker): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3611. Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1056 Fancy Lil Catillac Lindsay Rae Guynn Lindsay Rae Guynn

2 935 Imasmartlittlecheese Courtney N Yohey Courtney Yohey

3 1173 Tazmanian Sailor Elizabeth C Dawe Elizabeth C Dawe

4 950 Ima Sweet Surprize Grace Bentien Grace Bentien

5 228 Gangster Chic Olena Shelby Loretta Clausen Clay Clausen

6 406 The Gunsmith Jessica Ann Leibold Sharie Leibold

7 501 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

8 286 Commander Of Chics Jill Pfisthner Joel R Pfisthner

9 164 Concentrated Juice Haley Gene Solum Gabrielle Solum

3612. Ranch Horse Pleasure-Amateur - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 258 Little Bunny Fou Fou Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

2 136 Chexy Little Sister Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson

3 169 Dynamite Nic Curtis K Fender Curtis K Fender

4 834 Shiney Little Queen Grant Lindaman II G2 Performance Horses

5 910 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby

6 795 CR Custom Remedy Shelley A Diede Shelley Diede

7 199 Meradas Blu Starlite Karen Matlo Karen Matlo

8 305 Nimble Gun Clay Dupray Clay Dupray

9 652 Stop O Mite Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser

3613. Junior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 837 Reys A Shine Christopher C Dawson Mcm Partnership

2 200 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Tricia L Sarchett

3 836 Sushi Boss Christopher C Dawson Leroy Or Kaye Tennant Hoffman

4 1215 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson

5 835 Shiney Nu Annie Christopher C Dawson Wagonhound

6 113 Very Smart Luck Roy A Rich Rocking J Ranch

7 796 Gunners Glitterati Mark E Guynn Shelley Diede

8 560 Okie Styled Chic Debra Simpson Debra Simpson

9 889 Bugs Boony Richard Winters Richard Winters

3614. Senior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 566 Super Sonic Whiz Gary L Roberts Brian Lee Block

2 891 JA Westcoast Whizard Richard Winters Richard And Cheryl Winters

3 115 Smart Remedy Olena Roy A Rich Candy Flock

4 770 A Little More Magic Laurel Walker-Denton Bar U Bar Ranch

5 114 Say No Way Roy A Rich Candy Flock

6 832 Travelin Jonez Christopher C Dawson Christopher C Dawson

7 227 Jac Bee Whiz Kristin Darnall-Titov Kristin M Darnall-Titov

8 305 Nimble Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray

9 139 I Whiza Gangsta Kelley Engel Katherine A Creighton
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3611. Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1056 Fancy Lil Catillac Lindsay Rae Guynn Lindsay Rae Guynn

2 935 Imasmartlittlecheese Courtney N Yohey Courtney Yohey

3 406 The Gunsmith Jessica Ann Leibold Sharie Leibold

4 950 Ima Sweet Surprize Grace Bentien Grace Bentien

5 1173 Tazmanian Sailor Elizabeth C Dawe Elizabeth C Dawe

6 228 Gangster Chic Olena Shelby Loretta Clausen Clay Clausen

7 501 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

8 286 Commander Of Chics Jill Pfisthner Joel R Pfisthner

9 164 Concentrated Juice Haley Gene Solum Gabrielle Solum

10 137 Cowboy Real Gina Naomi Hitchman Suzanne Dehmel

11 304 Miss Rawhide Tami Ryli B Russ Ronda Russ

3612. Ranch Horse Pleasure-Amateur - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 258 Little Bunny Fou Fou Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

2 199 Meradas Blu Starlite Karen Matlo Karen Matlo

3 169 Dynamite Nic Curtis K Fender Curtis K Fender

4 910 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby

5 136 Chexy Little Sister Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson

6 795 CR Custom Remedy Shelley A Diede Shelley Diede

7 561 Mister Rowdy Dandee Debra Simpson Debbie Simpson

8 256 Roo Star Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

9 834 Shiney Little Queen Grant Lindaman II G2 Performance Horses

10 305 Nimble Gun Clay Dupray Clay Dupray

3613. Junior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 837 Reys A Shine Christopher C Dawson Mcm Partnership

2 836 Sushi Boss Christopher C Dawson Leroy Or Kaye Tennant Hoffman

3 200 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Tricia L Sarchett

4 113 Very Smart Luck Roy A Rich Rocking J Ranch

5 796 Gunners Glitterati Mark E Guynn Shelley Diede

6 945 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson

7 835 Shiney Nu Annie Christopher C Dawson Wagonhound

8 1069 Wr This Cats King Jeanine Burkart Gorgasser LLC

9 1215 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson

3614. Senior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 139 I Whiza Gangsta Kelley Engel Katherine A Creighton

2 227 Jac Bee Whiz Kristin Darnall-Titov Kristin M Darnall-Titov

3 114 Say No Way Roy A Rich Candy Flock

4 566 Super Sonic Whiz Gary L Roberts Brian Lee Block

5 891 JA Westcoast Whizard Richard Winters Richard And Cheryl Winters

6 832 Travelin Jonez Christopher C Dawson Christopher C Dawson

7 913 No Wimpy Cowboys Cheyenne D Leon Tanya M Jenkins

8 769 Lil Smart Cowboy Laurel Walker-Denton Janet Sproles
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9 770 A Little More Magic Laurel Walker-Denton Bar U Bar Ranch

10 287 Cowboi Troy Abby C Cosenza Mia Martori
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